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Urdu 311
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments
(Due at the beginning of the class)

Week 3.

1. Monday, Oct. 6:
Homework 7:  Exercise 1 on page 28/29 & Ex.2 on page30/31 &
15 words of your own. 

1. Tuesday, Oct. 7:
Homework8: Exercise 3 on page 32/33 & Ex.4 on page 34/35 of Unit 4.
Dictation from Unit 3 

1. Wednesday, Oct. 8:
Homework 9: Ex. 1 pg 37/38 & Ex. 2 pg 39/40

1. Thursday, Oct. 9:
Homework 10: Ex.3 pg 41 and Ex.4 pg 43/44
Quiz on Unit 2,3&4

1. Friday, Oct. 10:
Homework 11: Ex.1 pg 47 & Ex.2 pg 50.
Review of the script. 

Week 4.

1. Monday, Oct. 13:
Class Test 1 ( will be based on Script covered so far, question paper will consist:
Dictation at the beginning of the class, and word writing based on written homework. ( Revise your written homework)

1. Tuesday, Oct. 14:
No written homework.
Prepare next reading.

1. Wednesday, Oct. 15:
Homework 12: TBA
	
1. Thursday, Oct. 16:
Homework 13: TBA
Dictation 4.

1. Friday, Oct. 17:
Homework 14: TBA
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